

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 454-455 OF 2002

RAMAKRISHNA RAO (DEAD) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAI MURARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 06/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.  
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar,Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. S.N. Bhat, learned counsel appearing for the appellant  
started his arguments at 11.35 AM and concluded at 11.50 AM.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master